

POST

Boonton Housing Authority
Boontonhousing.org
Qualified PHA 7/28/2021 Approved List
Five Year Plan/Annual Public Hearing
Annual Public Hearing
125 Chestnut Street
6PM
Jul 28, 2021

- 1. Information relevant to the hearing is available at the BHA Administrative Office, 125 Chestnut Street, Boonton, NJ. There are no changes to the Plan.
- Information can be reviewed between Monday- POST
 Boonton Housing Authority
 Boontonhousing.org
 Qualified PHA 7/28/2021 Approved List Five Year Plan/Annual Public Hearing

125 CHESTNUT STREET • BOONTON, NEW JERSEY • 07005 TEL: 973-335-0846 • FAX: 973-355-0955 Email: <u>sherry@boontonhousing.org</u> •TDD: 800-545-1833, EXT: 410

HOUSING AUTHORITY of the TOWN OF BOONTON

Annual Public Hearing 125 Chestnut Street 6PM Jul 28, 2021

- 1. Information relevant to the hearing is available at the BHA Administrative Office, 125 Chestnut Street, Boonton, NJ. There are no changes to the Plan.
- Information can be reviewed between Monday- Friday at the Admin Office between 9am-4pm
- 3. Public Hearing will be held at the Admin Office, 125 Chestnut St, Boonton, New Jersey; on July 28, 2021 at 6PM Friday at the Admin Office between 9am-4pm
- 3. Public Hearing will be held at the Admin Office, 125 Chestnut St, Boonton, New Jersey; on July 28, 2021 at 6PM

